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31 555,19

22 311,89

277,91

571,13

1 236,24

814,48

464,81

290,00

620,50

2,25

60,13

52,97

310,25

266,67

708,55

620,50

310,25

189,96

620,50

310,25

540,13

40,43

775,61

302,29

2 725,62

1 114,80

371,75

200,93

620,50

1 241,00

60,13

302,57

606,29

1 025,59

238,43

501,69

0,25

68,57

310,25

524,55

279,52

Смірнова Альона Олександрівна

Собканюк Петро Леонідович

Ревуцький Євгеній Володимирович

Павліченко Ганна Вікторівна

Павлюк Лілія Миколаївна

Панкеєва Ольга Володимирівна

Носов Владислав Володимирович

Овчарук Олена Олександрівна

Наревська Марина Леонідівна

Науменко Вікторія Володимирівна

Нідзельська Ірина Євгенівна

Милещенко Оксана Леонтіївна

Мовчан Валентина Іванівна

Матвієнко Людмила Володимирівна

Марунько Ольга Григорівна

Майборода Григорій Прохорович 

Кусюк Ольга Анатоліївна 

Копаничук Яна Юріївна

Крижанівський Андрій Петрович

Кондратов Микола Олександрович

Ковганич Алла Вікторівна

Загороднюк Олена Степанівана 

Євстратова Олена Олексіївна

Дронова Валентина Олександрівна

Домбровська Інеса Євгеніївна

Дриботун Тетяна Василівна

Демчукова Катерина Миколаївна

Діброва Ліліана Олександрівна

Горбоконь Оксана Григорівна 

Горщинська Юлія Петрівна

Варламов Олександр Васильович

Вихватнюк Людмила Андріївна

Бешинська Галина Анатоліївна- Ямпільська 

Бєлая Оксана Миколаївна

Білоус Ольга Борисівна

Байлема Ірина Дмитрівна

Барська Ірина Олександрівна

Башта -Бєляєва Марина Олександрівна 

Відділення НПУ в Вінницькій області

Діючі нотаріуси

Андріїв Елеонора Леонідівна 

Контрагенти

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ
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310,25

68,57

310,25

310,25

183,07

1 551,25

9 242,91

310,52

468,04

256,13

310,26

310,52

935,49

50,81

465,39

310,26

347,63

151,13

308,78

312,26

249,85

465,65

327,16

162,37

149,69

155,13

1 529,50

465,30

619,52

116,13

155,13

310,26

0,39
0,39

Швець Олександр Васильович-Завідувач ДНК

Припинили діяльність
Саміляк (Юкіш) Олена Павлівна ДНК - декрет

Стецюк Сергій Петрович-Завідувач ДНК

Суська Світлана Василівна-ДНК

Тимчик Наталія Федорівна-ДНК

Хлапонін Олег Олександрович-Завідувач ДНК

Середа Наталія Михайлівна-Завідуюча ДНК

Сизонюк Тетяна Василівна-Завідуюча ДНК

Сікорська Лілія Анатоліївна-Завідувач ДНК

Слободяник Оксана Іванівна-Завідуюча ДНК

Манус Валентина Вікторівна-Завдуюча ДНК

Мартинюк Інна В’ячеславівна ДНК 

Масилюк Руслана Миколаївна-Завідувач ДНК

Мельничук Аріадна Леонідівна-Завідуюча ДНК

Кощеєва Галина Сергіївна-Завідуюча ДНК

Лужанська Тетяна Володимирівна-Завідувач ДНК

Малая Наталія Станіславівна-ДНК

Когутницький Євген Вячеславович-ДНК 

Каблучко Юлія Володимирівна ДНК

Карасевич Олег Іванович-Завідувач ДНК

Касевич Марія Василівна-Завідувач ДНК

Кицюк Олександр Павлович-Завідуюча ДНК

Глуздань Світлана Вацлавівна-Завідуюча ДНК

Гречко Жанна Борисівна-Завідувач ДНК

Березовська Людмила Михайлівна-ДНК

Болотнова Мирослава Миколаївна-ДНК

Ярова Яна Миколаївна 

Ясінська Олена Миколаївна (Король)

ДНК

Циц Наталія Володимирівна

Таранюк Тарас Євгенович

Тептя Ніла Яківна

Сорочинська Ірина Георгіївна
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